Miejsce .

OPEN

imie

Piotr
Krzysztof
Zbyszek
Marcin
Tomasz
Tomasz
Konrad
Adam
Kacper
Piotr
ryszard
Marek
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Mariusz
Piotr
Kamil
Jakub
Stawomir
TOMASZ
Szymon
Stawomir
Mariusz
Dariusz
Marek
Andrzej
Dariusz
JACEK
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Piotr
Darek

nazwisko

Sozanski
Szczepina
Krol
Piekarski
Branicki
Teper
Rykata
Chrzeszczyk
Federowicz
Dziedzic
piechowka
Kolacha
Laskowski
Kowalik
Gajak
Bregier
Wojcik
Obzejta
Knie¢
SOCHA
Bregier
Siekierko
Auguscik
Karbarz
Daca
Wierzbicki
Garwolinski
CICHECKI
Sumara
Nagorski
Zielinski
Strézyk

nr_startow

5001
5010
4034
4060
4065
4001
4002
1027
2234
134

5007
4053
5013
4048
8028
2144
8051
8039
5005
5020
135

138

5012
4022
4030
132

4067
2171
4024
4059
136

137

klub

iSport.pl Team MTB

SCHC Team Chrzanow

Xbox Bike Team

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

Baran Cycling Team

iSport.pl Team MTB

iSport.pl Team MTB

DEK MEBLE CYCLO KORONA KIELCE

Brzeziny MTB TEAM

SCHC Team Chrzanéw

Sengam Sport Racing Team

Finisher.pl

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

BANIMEX MTB TEAM
AKADEMIA-RUCHU PLOCK

UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA
UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA

PLOCKI KLUB KOLARSKI

SCHC Team Chrzanow

Baran Cycling Team
AMOK TEAM

Crazy Racing Team

Kat

M5
M5
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
MJ
MJ
M4
M5
M4
M5
M4
M4
M4
MJ
MJ
M5
M5
MJ
M4
M5
M4
M4
M5
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5
M4

miejsce_
w_kat
M5\ 1
M5\ 2
M4\ 1
M4\ 2
M4\ 3
M4\ 4
M4\ 5
MJ\ 1
MJ\ 2
M4\ 6
M5\ 3
M4\ 7
M5\ 4
M4\ 8
M4\ 9
M4\ 10
MJ\ 3
MJ\4
M5\ 5
M5\ 6
MJ\ 5
M4\ 11
M5\ 7
M4\ 12
M4\ 13
M5\ 8
M4\ 14
M4\ 15
M4\ 16
M4\ 17
M5\ 9
M4\ 18

OKR Czas

- 2 OO0 0000000000000 0000000000 OO0O OO

01:20:32
01:22:33
01:22:34
01:23:13
01:23:16
01:23:49
01:24:33
01:25:40
01:25:55
01:26:50
01:26:53
01:27:29
01:29:39
01:31:01
01:33:06
01:33:51
01:34:05
01:34:28
01:35:17
01:36:12
01:38:10
01:38:57
01:42:56
01:43:18
01:45:49
01:47:10
01:48:15
01:50:43
01:50:45
02:07:09
01:23:50
01:31:43



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Dawid Petrowic
Jakub Zyto

Pawet Kowalik
Marek Walasik
Piotr Karon
Marcin Rasztabiga
Tomasz Pawlik
Dabek Patryk
Krzysztof Patega
Mariusz Pomorski
MAREK WOSINSKI
Grzegorz Siemigtkowski
Piotr Mtynarczyk

janusz skorek

139

8054
8013
8049
131

2117
4023
8009
1023
4070
4073
8018
8006
2231

UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA
VieWiory Team

UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA
UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA
Sengam Sport Racing Team

SAN DAMIANO BIKE TEAM Checiny

Sengam Sport Racing Team
RKS Family Active

SCHC Team Chrzanow
Skarzyskie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

MJ
MJ
M4
MJ
MJ
M4
M4
MJ
MJ
M4
M4
M5
M5
M5

MJ\ 6
MJ\7
M4\ 19
MJ\ 8
MJ\9

NN =

01:34:30
01:36:10
01:40:46
01:34:19
01:38:39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



